
TDNA 2005 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

 
President............ W. Lawrence Walker, Jr. (06)  

lwalker@express-news.net Caroline Walker
  210-250-3131…office phone [street address redacted]
  210-250-3135…office fax San Antonio, Texas 78212
Linda Moad…210-250-3132  
 

Publisher & CEO  
SAN ANTONIO EXPRESS-NEWS

P.O. Box 2171, San Antonio, TX 78297-2171
(Ave. E & Third St., San Antonio, TX 78205) 

Vice President.... Jeremy L. Halbreich (07)  
halbreich@amconmedia.com Nancy Strauss Halbreich

  214-691-4094…office phone [street address redacted]
  214-691-4086…office fax Dallas, Texas 75220-2129

Assistant:  Audrey Bolling…214-691-4066  
 

Chairman of the Board, President & CEO  
AMERICAN CONSOLIDATED MEDIA

1420 West Mockingbird Lane, Suite 100
Dallas, TX 75247 

Treasurer............ Bob Carlquist (08)  
robert.carlquist@chron.com Fran Carlquist

   713-362-7421…office phone [street address redacted]
   713-362-3443…office fax Houston, Texas 77019

Assistant:  Ana Brown…713-362-7423, fax 354-3299  
 ana.brown@chron.com

Executive Vice President/General Manager  
HOUSTON CHRONICLE  

P.O. Box 4260, Houston, TX 77210-4260
(801 Texas Ave., Houston, TX 77002) 

Chairman............ Donnis Baggett (05)  
donnis.baggett@theeagle.com Beverly Brown

  979-731-4613…office phone [street address redacted]
  979-774-1285…office fax College Station, Texas 77845

Assistant:  Brenda Wilson...979-731-4620, fax 776-8923  
brenda.wilson@theeagle.com

 Publisher & Editor
 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE
 P.O. Box 3000, Bryan, TX 77805-3000  
 (1729 Briarcrest Drive, 77802-2712) 

1 (year term expires in parenthesis)



TDNA 2005 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

 
Directors: Gary Borders (06)  

gborders@coxnews.com  
   936-631-2602…office phone P.O. Box 83
   936-632-6655…office fax Lufkin, Texas 75902
  
  

Publisher
THE LUFKIN DAILY NEWS  

P.O. Box 1089, Lufkin, TX 75902-1089
(300 Ellis at Herndon, Lufkin, TX 75901) 

Darrell Coleman (05)  
colemand@timesrecordnews.com Debbie Coleman

  940-720-3491...office phone [street address redacted]
  940-720-3414...office fax Wichita Falls, Texas 76308

Assistant:  Frances Tate...940-720-3490  
tatef@timesrecordnews.com

President/Publisher  
WICHITA FALLS TIMES RECORD NEWS

P.O. Box 120, Wichita Falls, TX 76307
(1301 Lamar, Wichita Falls, TX 76301) 

Guy Kerr (07)  
gkerr@belo.com Cindy Kerr

  214-977-6692...office phone [street address redacted]
  214-977-2013...fax Dallas, Texas 75225

Assistant:  Joyce Ryan...214-977-6696  
jryan@belo.com

Senior VP/Law & Government, & Secretary  
BELO CORP.

P.O. Box 655237, Dallas, TX 75265-5237
(400 S. Record St., Dallas, TX 75202-4841) 

Buddy King (06)  
bking50@Wehco.com Mary King

  903-794-3311…office phone [street address redacted]
  903-792-0722…office fax Texarkana, Texas 75503
Anna Johnson  
 

Vice President/General Manager  
TEXARKANA GAZETTE  

P.O. Box 621, Texarkana, TX 75504
(315 Pine Street, Texarkana, TX 75501) 

2 (year term expires in parenthesis)
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Charles Moser (05)

cmoser@brenhambanner.com Peggy Moser
  979-836-7956 - ext. 111…office phone [street address redacted]
  979-830-8577…office fax Brenham, Texas 77833
Annell Meyer…979-836-7956

Editor & Publisher
BRENHAM BANNER-PRESS

P.O. Box 585, Brenham, TX 77834-0585
(2430 Stringer St., Brenham, TX 77833-0585) 

Charles A. Spence (07)
cspence@hearstnp.com Ruth Spence

  432-687-8875...office phone [street address redacted]
  432-682-6173...office fax Midland, Texas 79707

Assistant:  Betty Simmons...432-687-8876  
bsimmons@hearstnp.com

Publisher  
THE MIDLAND REPORTER-TELEGRAM
P.O. Box 1650, Midland, TX 79702-1650

(201 East Illinois, Midland, TX 79701) 
Doug Toney (07)  

doug.toney@herald-zeitung.com Patty Toney
  830-625-9144...office phone [street address redacted]
  830-625-9161...office fax New Braunfels, Texas 78132
  
 

Publisher  
HERALD-ZEITUNG

P.O. Box 311328, New Braunfels, TX 78131-1328
(707 Landa St., New Braunfels, TX 78130) 

Jim Wilson (05)
jbwilson@cnhi.com Tess Wilson

  817-599-9471…office phone [street address redacted]
  817-599-0568…office fax Weatherford, Texas 76086

Assistant:  Marianne McMinn…817-594-7447
Vice President of CNHI

& Division Manager of CNHI Texas
WEATHERFORD DEMOCRAT

512 Palo Pinto St., Weatherford, TX 76086

 

3 (year term expires in parenthesis)


